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1350
1350
1275
1205
1180
1165
1155

905

VET 1

VET 2

VET 3

VET 4

VET 5
VET 6

VET7

VET 8

VET 9

VET 10

VET 11

VET 12
VET 13

VET 14

VET 15
VET 16

CORREDOR

SANCHEZ SAEZ
QUERAL IBANEZ
LUTZARDO BARROSO
FRAGUELA BREIJO
LLAMAS BOZA
CUESTA PRIETO

LARROTCHA MARTINEZ-CARRASCO

ARROYO MORENO
LEON MEDINA

DE LA MORENA FRUTOS
VIERA CABALLO
ZORRILLA VICO
LOPEZ TABARES
GONZALEZ ARAGON
MOTA EXPOSITO
GARCIA JUBERA
HERNANDEZ GARCIA
SERRANO ESPINOSA
FAJARDO DARDER
REDONDO VIDAL
LEGRAND LUQUE
GARRIGA CORTINA
SANCHO COSTA
SOTO FORTUNO
DARSA ZUERAS

LAFUENTE GARCIA-UBERO

PEREZ COMENDADOR
HUILLERY

NADAL GOMEZ
ZACARES VILA

RAMOS GOMEZ

DE CABO TEJERINA
BORREDA CAPELLA

DE LIBANO SIDRO
LOPEZ GOMEZ

PEREZ HOYO
SANAHUJA GAVARA
MARIN JULIAN

DE LA PENA FERNANDEZ
RODRIGUE PINOL
MARMANEU PORCAR
LOPEZ TOLEDANO
GARCIA TENA
RODRIGO POLO
ROSES MORANT
AMADOR

DE PEDRO

DIAZ- SERRANO DIEZ
CHAN SERRANO
BERMEJO SANCHEZ
VAZQUEZ MARTIN
GARCIA GIL

BELDA CALABUIG
LLORENTE TAMAYO
GARCIA THIERFELDT
LOPEZ MANTECON
ORTAS ABELLANAS
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
ANTON LANSEROS
HIDALGO HERNANDEZ
GALLEGO CANO

VIVES TUDO
ALMOGUERA PRADOS
DOMINGUEZ BARROSO

SEBAS

REMI

DAVID
ALEJANDRO
XAVI
EZEQUIEL
JUANJO
GINES

JOSE MANUEL
ANGEL
CARLOS ENRIQUE
XAVI

DAVID
CARLOS A.
JOSE LUIS
VICTOR

JOSE RAFAEL
JUAN MIGUEL
DAVID IVAN
IVAN
CHRISTIAN
JOSE MARIA
VICENTE
ESTEBAN
BORJA
CARLOS
DAVID

JEAN NOEL
PACO

JOSE FRANCISCO
JORGE
ALVARO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
PEDRO PABLO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
SANTIAGO
JAVIER
SILVERIO
BERNARDO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
FERRAN
VICTOR

JESUS

DAVID

RAFA
ALVARO
OSCAR
RODRIGO
IVAN

JUAN CARLOS
ANGEL
SALVADOR
FRANCISCO
RAFAEL
MARIO
ANTONIO
RAUL

JUAN
FRANCISCO
JOSE

JOSE MARIA
IVAN

SERAFIN
CARLOS

ADVANCED
Puesto

12
29
20

41

63

220

67

262

362

118
72

271

120
160
342

Puntos

450

425
330
370

310
220
265

160

50

34

29

Puesto

27

40

30
35

72
85

56
43
77
96
131
101
254
74
92
93
113

63
146

142
226

288
87
349
218
336

114

361

132
241
290
133
248
333

161
164
238
257
274
331

Puntos

450
425

360
340
230

165

215

190

29
16
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Puesto

32
41
48

67

71
199

147

142
59

283

102

158

270

53

83

212

269

263
126

197
122
202
293

Puntos

450

370

205

160
125

34

30

100

18
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Puesto

10
22

23
15
31

20

28
44

27
32

92
143

69
144
113
122

176

165

175

168

80

85
162
135
106

98
100

Puntos

450
425
380
390
330
255
250
290
210

265

225
145

230
205

32

21

16

CLASSIC TRAIL
Puesto Puntos
1 450
2 425
4 390
3 400
16 285
15 290
12 310
21 260
31 210
27 230
28 225
30 215
32 205
33 200
40 165
38 175
39 170
41 160
44 145
47 130
51 110
52 105
56 85

Puesto

17

12

15
30

55,
23

48
86
39
35
74

154
76
93
94
67

103
44

142

83

138

104
180

91
182
192

77

78
82
186
150
152

136
158

Puntos

450

400

425
280

310

290
215

920
250

125
15
170

190
27

25,

34

145

18

24

23
19
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ULTRA TRAIL

Puesto

20

29

17

15

46

41

42

Puntos

425

360

350

265

220

280

290

135

160

I55

Puesto
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10
20
23

45
37

28

40

97

82

38
73
85
79

42

99

74

72

920
91
92

Puntos

450
400
390
380

340

330

265
250

140
180

225

165

19

175
28
16
22

155

27

29

11
10



65

COMES GRACIA

ALBERTO

132

114

117



